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OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

*WEIBLICHJUG-A

1993 JUG-A1 SC RUHPOLDINGSWOBODA ALEXANDRA 0:23:32,90 0284

*WEIBLICHW-20

1987 W-201 SV HARPFINGZWINGLER STEFANIE 0:24:05,70 0281
1986 W-202 NATURFREUNDE WALSBURGSTALLER NINA 0:28:44,10 04:38,40212
1987 W-203 > <FAGERER CHRISTIANE 0:32:30,70 08:25,00220

*WEIBLICHW-30

1978 W-301 WSV KÖNIGSSEETHAUMILLER KATRIN 0:21:14,60 0270
1979 W-302 LG FESTINA RUPERTIWINKELPICKL KATHARINA 0:22:08,40 053,80290
1979 W-303 SC AINRINGKOCH MARTINA 0:22:24,80 01:10,20219
1980 W-304 > <HOFREITER MELANIE 0:23:49,60 02:35,00209

*WEIBLICHW-40

1970 W-401 TG SALZACHTALBERGER WALTRAUD 0:19:33,30 0268
1966 W-402 TEAM MIESBACHER SPORTHAUSSTICH BARBARA 0:19:35,80 02,50274
1965 W-403 NATURFREUNDE WALSHÖRBINGER DANIELA 0:23:10,00 03:36,70255
1966 W-404 NATURFREUNDE WALSSCHROLL IRENE 0:23:25,00 03:51,70275
1969 W-405 NATURFREUNDE WALSTÜCHLER HEIDI 0:26:10,10 06:36,80223
1965 W-406 NATURFREUNDE WALSSIMETH ANDREA 0:26:49,60 07:16,30249
1968 W-407 NATURFREUNDE WALSHIESEL CLAUDIA 0:30:19,90 010:46,60266

*WEIBLICHW-50

1961 W-501 LG METTENHEIMHUTTER SIGRID 0:24:09,20 0217
1959 W-502 LG METTENHEIMBINDER CHRISTINE 0:25:03,90 054,70272
1956 W-503 NATURFREUNDE WALSWALLNER ANNEMARIE 0:27:25,10 03:15,90256
1952 W-504 > <ROTHENBERGER KARIN 0:29:17,70 05:08,50237

*WEIBLICHW-60

1944 W-601 TSV PALLINGRÖNSBERG SIEGRUN 0:29:48,30 0236
1942 W-602 LC BAYERNMAI ELLI 0:31:35,20 01:46,90235
1950 W-603 NATURFREUNDE WALSINWINKL ANNA 0:32:53,90 03:05,60226

*MÄNNLICHJUG-A

1993 JUG-A1 SK-RAMSAUPALZER ANTON 0:16:30,30 0262

*MÄNNLICHM-20

1990 M-201 SK-RAMSAUPALZER MAX 0:17:30,00 0280
1985 M-202 SV HARPFINGKINZNER WOLFGANG 0:17:40,90 010,90282
1989 M-203 NATURFREUNDE WALSRICHARDSON JAMES 0:18:28,30 058,30276

*MÄNNLICHM-30

1980 M-301 SC ANGER TRISPORTMÜHLBAUER HANS 0:18:12,80 0278
1978 M-302 NATURFREUNDE WALSSCHREFLER WOLFGANG 0:19:14,00 01:01,20265
1980 M-303 SC AINRINGMINUTH SEBASTIAN 0:22:28,30 04:15,50206
1980 M-304 CANNINGKROLL ADAM 0:25:28,40 07:15,60294
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*MÄNNLICHM-35

1974 M-351 TUS FEUCHTWANGENHOLZINGER FLORIAN 0:16:56,70 0286
1972 M-352 SV SAALDORFBEER HERBERT 0:18:04,20 01:07,50277
1974 M-353 LC CHIEMGAU-STEIGENBERGERNÜß MARTIN 0:18:25,10 01:28,40248
1972 M-354 SC AINRINGSCHLIER CHRISTIAN 0:19:43,00 02:46,30227
1974 M-355 RIEDLMAX.ATRIEDL MARKUS 0:19:55,70 02:59,00254
1972 M-356 LG METTENHEIMREINDL ALBERT 0:20:29,90 03:33,20283
1976 M-357 HSV WALS TRENDSPORTSCHÖNDORFER MARTIN 0:20:58,10 04:01,40252
1973 M-358 HSV WALS TRENDSPORTPREXL THOMAS 0:21:16,70 04:20,00221
1972 M-359 > <PANZL HANNES 0:22:34,60 05:37,90225
1972 M-3510 PFARRVERBAND AINRINGBIEN WERNHER 0:23:33,70 06:37,00233

*MÄNNLICHM-40

1968 M-401 HOTEL SEEBLICK THUMSEEHOLZNER STEFAN 0:16:38,20 0285
1969 M-402 TEAM INTERSPORT EYBLPÖTZELSBERGER FRANZ 0:18:02,70 01:24,50202
1970 M-403 LG FESTINA RUPERTIWINKELHINTERSTOISSER ALBERT 0:18:07,50 01:29,30229
1968 M-404 RC MARTINS BIKESPORTSTRAßER GÜNTER 0:18:22,10 01:43,90251
1967 M-405 NATURFREUNDE WALSLEHERBAUER GOTTFRIED 0:18:57,40 02:19,20242
1971 M-406 RSK-RSV FREILASSINGBORIS LÜTT 0:19:11,10 02:32,90230
1968 M-407 TG SALZACHTALSCHEUERECKER ARMIN 0:19:18,90 02:40,70234
1967 M-408 SC AINRINGBURGSTALLER STEFAN 0:20:15,60 03:37,40261
1967 M-409 SC AINRINGTANNER OLAF 0:20:23,00 03:44,80201
1970 M-4010 SC AINRINGSCHMELZ MANFRED 0:21:30,50 04:52,30218
1968 M-4011 SC AINRINGRAMSPOTT CHRISTIAN 0:21:57,60 05:19,40215
1968 M-4012 LT USK HOFOBERASCHER HANNES 0:22:16,30 05:38,10291
1968 M-4013 TUS MITTERFELDENREIMERTH CHRISTIAN 0:23:36,40 06:58,20257
1970 M-4014 LG METTENHEIMNAGELSDIEK THOMAS 0:23:48,40 07:10,20259
1969 M-4015 LG TUS MITTERFELDENSAMARDZIC FIKRIT 0:24:01,50 07:23,30222
1969 M-4016 SC AINRINGHOSP RUDI 0:24:24,40 07:46,20204
1970 M-4017 TG SALZACHTALGRASPOINTNER MATTHIAS 0:24:41,40 08:03,20289
1968 M-4018 NATURFREUNDE WALSHIESEL THOMAS 0:30:20,20 013:42,00267

*MÄNNLICHM-45

1965 M-451 SC AINRINGTIEFENTHALER KLAUS 0:18:49,10 0203
1965 M-452 LG METTENHEIMSTEIGLECHNER HANS 0:19:50,20 01:01,10253
1964 M-453 INNERSCHWANDGRABNER HUBERT 0:20:08,10 01:19,00231
1964 M-454 SC AINRINGHEß ALFRED 0:21:11,90 02:22,80260
1966 M-455 NATURFREUNDE WALSTÜCHLER JOHANN 0:21:17,60 02:28,50224
1965 M-456 PTSV ROSENHEIMEBERWEIN PETER 0:21:45,50 02:56,40292
1963 M-457 ASV SALZBURGKINDLER HERMANN 0:22:49,70 04:00,60287
1966 M-458 NATURFREUNDE WALSSIMETH THOMAS 0:22:53,90 04:04,80250
1963 M-459 LG METTENHEIMAUER PAUL 0:22:57,30 04:08,20258

*MÄNNLICHM-50

1957 M-501 SC AINRINGAUBELE EUGEN 0:20:57,30 0273
1960 M-502 LG FESTINA RUPERTIWINKELHUBER KONRAD 0:21:23,30 026,00239
1957 M-503 NATURFREUNDE WALSBURGSTALLER JOSEF 0:22:40,80 01:43,50210
1959 M-504 LT USK HOFAINZ ROBERT 0:24:06,60 03:09,30241
1959 M-505 NATURFREUNDE WALSPICHLER MICHAEL 0:24:53,10 03:55,80207
1960 M-506 SC AINRINGHAUK RUDI 0:26:52,90 05:55,60246

*MÄNNLICHM-55

1956 M-551 NATURFREUNDE WALSLAIMER HERBERT 0:21:35,30 0216
1955 M-552 SC AINRINGJOST JOACHIM 0:22:36,50 01:01,20295
1955 M-553 SC AINRINGREITER MARTIN 0:22:53,00 01:17,70232
1952 M-554 KUCHLEGGER ANTON 0:24:42,10 03:06,80208
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*MÄNNLICHM-60

1949 M-601 LG FESTINA RUPERTIWINKELEDER HIAS 0:23:44,00 0288
1951 M-602 TV ALTÖTTINGKÄMPF GÜNTHER 0:24:04,80 020,80279
1948 M-603 TG SALZACHTALSÖLDNER ALOIS 0:25:44,60 02:00,60269
1950 M-604 LAUFTREFF NUSSDORFRIEFLER PEPI 0:28:10,90 04:26,90264

*MÄNNLICHM-70

1941 M-701 WSV KÖNIGSSEEFELLNER WILLI 0:26:05,70 0247
1941 M-702 TUS PRIEN JUDOWAGENHUBER GEORG 0:29:25,10 03:19,40293

*WEIBLICHGESAMT

1970 W-401 TG SALZACHTALBERGER WALTRAUD 0:19:33,30 0268
1966 W-402 TEAM MIESBACHER SPORTHAUSSTICH BARBARA 0:19:35,80 02,50274
1978 W-303 WSV KÖNIGSSEETHAUMILLER KATRIN 0:21:14,60 01:41,30270
1979 W-304 LG FESTINA RUPERTIWINKELPICKL KATHARINA 0:22:08,40 02:35,10290
1979 W-305 SC AINRINGKOCH MARTINA 0:22:24,80 02:51,50219
1965 W-406 NATURFREUNDE WALSHÖRBINGER DANIELA 0:23:10,00 03:36,70255
1966 W-407 NATURFREUNDE WALSSCHROLL IRENE 0:23:25,00 03:51,70275
1993 JUG-A8 SC RUHPOLDINGSWOBODA ALEXANDRA 0:23:32,90 03:59,60284
1980 W-309 > <HOFREITER MELANIE 0:23:49,60 04:16,30209
1987 W-2010 SV HARPFINGZWINGLER STEFANIE 0:24:05,70 04:32,40281
1961 W-5011 LG METTENHEIMHUTTER SIGRID 0:24:09,20 04:35,90217
1959 W-5012 LG METTENHEIMBINDER CHRISTINE 0:25:03,90 05:30,60272
1969 W-4013 NATURFREUNDE WALSTÜCHLER HEIDI 0:26:10,10 06:36,80223
1965 W-4014 NATURFREUNDE WALSSIMETH ANDREA 0:26:49,60 07:16,30249
1956 W-5015 NATURFREUNDE WALSWALLNER ANNEMARIE 0:27:25,10 07:51,80256
1986 W-2016 NATURFREUNDE WALSBURGSTALLER NINA 0:28:44,10 09:10,80212
1952 W-5017 > <ROTHENBERGER KARIN 0:29:17,70 09:44,40237
1944 W-6018 TSV PALLINGRÖNSBERG SIEGRUN 0:29:48,30 010:15,00236
1968 W-4019 NATURFREUNDE WALSHIESEL CLAUDIA 0:30:19,90 010:46,60266
1942 W-6020 LC BAYERNMAI ELLI 0:31:35,20 012:01,90235
1987 W-2021 > <FAGERER CHRISTIANE 0:32:30,70 012:57,40220
1950 W-6022 NATURFREUNDE WALSINWINKL ANNA 0:32:53,90 013:20,60226

*MÄNNLICHGESAMT

1993 JUG-A1 SK-RAMSAUPALZER ANTON 0:16:30,30 0262
1968 M-402 HOTEL SEEBLICK THUMSEEHOLZNER STEFAN 0:16:38,20 07,90285
1974 M-353 TUS FEUCHTWANGENHOLZINGER FLORIAN 0:16:56,70 026,40286
1990 M-204 SK-RAMSAUPALZER MAX 0:17:30,00 059,70280
1985 M-205 SV HARPFINGKINZNER WOLFGANG 0:17:40,90 01:10,60282
1969 M-406 TEAM INTERSPORT EYBLPÖTZELSBERGER FRANZ 0:18:02,70 01:32,40202
1972 M-357 SV SAALDORFBEER HERBERT 0:18:04,20 01:33,90277
1970 M-408 LG FESTINA RUPERTIWINKELHINTERSTOISSER ALBERT 0:18:07,50 01:37,20229
1980 M-309 SC ANGER TRISPORTMÜHLBAUER HANS 0:18:12,80 01:42,50278
1968 M-4010 RC MARTINS BIKESPORTSTRAßER GÜNTER 0:18:22,10 01:51,80251
1974 M-3511 LC CHIEMGAU-STEIGENBERGERNÜß MARTIN 0:18:25,10 01:54,80248
1989 M-2012 NATURFREUNDE WALSRICHARDSON JAMES 0:18:28,30 01:58,00276
1965 M-4513 SC AINRINGTIEFENTHALER KLAUS 0:18:49,10 02:18,80203
1967 M-4014 NATURFREUNDE WALSLEHERBAUER GOTTFRIED 0:18:57,40 02:27,10242
1971 M-4015 RSK-RSV FREILASSINGBORIS LÜTT 0:19:11,10 02:40,80230
1978 M-3016 NATURFREUNDE WALSSCHREFLER WOLFGANG 0:19:14,00 02:43,70265
1968 M-4017 TG SALZACHTALSCHEUERECKER ARMIN 0:19:18,90 02:48,60234
1972 M-3518 SC AINRINGSCHLIER CHRISTIAN 0:19:43,00 03:12,70227
1965 M-4519 LG METTENHEIMSTEIGLECHNER HANS 0:19:50,20 03:19,90253
1974 M-3520 RIEDLMAX.ATRIEDL MARKUS 0:19:55,70 03:25,40254
1964 M-4521 INNERSCHWANDGRABNER HUBERT 0:20:08,10 03:37,80231
1967 M-4022 SC AINRINGBURGSTALLER STEFAN 0:20:15,60 03:45,30261
1967 M-4023 SC AINRINGTANNER OLAF 0:20:23,00 03:52,70201
1972 M-3524 LG METTENHEIMREINDL ALBERT 0:20:29,90 03:59,60283
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1957 M-5025 SC AINRINGAUBELE EUGEN 0:20:57,30 04:27,00273
1976 M-3526 HSV WALS TRENDSPORTSCHÖNDORFER MARTIN 0:20:58,10 04:27,80252
1964 M-4527 SC AINRINGHEß ALFRED 0:21:11,90 04:41,60260
1973 M-3528 HSV WALS TRENDSPORTPREXL THOMAS 0:21:16,70 04:46,40221
1966 M-4529 NATURFREUNDE WALSTÜCHLER JOHANN 0:21:17,60 04:47,30224
1960 M-5030 LG FESTINA RUPERTIWINKELHUBER KONRAD 0:21:23,30 04:53,00239
1970 M-4031 SC AINRINGSCHMELZ MANFRED 0:21:30,50 05:00,20218
1956 M-5532 NATURFREUNDE WALSLAIMER HERBERT 0:21:35,30 05:05,00216
1965 M-4533 PTSV ROSENHEIMEBERWEIN PETER 0:21:45,50 05:15,20292
1968 M-4034 SC AINRINGRAMSPOTT CHRISTIAN 0:21:57,60 05:27,30215
1968 M-4035 LT USK HOFOBERASCHER HANNES 0:22:16,30 05:46,00291
1980 M-3036 SC AINRINGMINUTH SEBASTIAN 0:22:28,30 05:58,00206
1972 M-3537 > <PANZL HANNES 0:22:34,60 06:04,30225
1955 M-5538 SC AINRINGJOST JOACHIM 0:22:36,50 06:06,20295
1957 M-5039 NATURFREUNDE WALSBURGSTALLER JOSEF 0:22:40,80 06:10,50210
1963 M-4540 ASV SALZBURGKINDLER HERMANN 0:22:49,70 06:19,40287
1955 M-5541 SC AINRINGREITER MARTIN 0:22:53,00 06:22,70232
1966 M-4542 NATURFREUNDE WALSSIMETH THOMAS 0:22:53,90 06:23,60250
1963 M-4543 LG METTENHEIMAUER PAUL 0:22:57,30 06:27,00258
1972 M-3544 PFARRVERBAND AINRINGBIEN WERNHER 0:23:33,70 07:03,40233
1968 M-4045 TUS MITTERFELDENREIMERTH CHRISTIAN 0:23:36,40 07:06,10257
1949 M-6046 LG FESTINA RUPERTIWINKELEDER HIAS 0:23:44,00 07:13,70288
1970 M-4047 LG METTENHEIMNAGELSDIEK THOMAS 0:23:48,40 07:18,10259
1969 M-4048 LG TUS MITTERFELDENSAMARDZIC FIKRIT 0:24:01,50 07:31,20222
1951 M-6049 TV ALTÖTTINGKÄMPF GÜNTHER 0:24:04,80 07:34,50279
1959 M-5050 LT USK HOFAINZ ROBERT 0:24:06,60 07:36,30241
1969 M-4051 SC AINRINGHOSP RUDI 0:24:24,40 07:54,10204
1970 M-4052 TG SALZACHTALGRASPOINTNER MATTHIAS 0:24:41,40 08:11,10289
1952 M-5553 KUCHLEGGER ANTON 0:24:42,10 08:11,80208
1959 M-5054 NATURFREUNDE WALSPICHLER MICHAEL 0:24:53,10 08:22,80207
1980 M-3055 CANNINGKROLL ADAM 0:25:28,40 08:58,10294
1948 M-6056 TG SALZACHTALSÖLDNER ALOIS 0:25:44,60 09:14,30269
1941 M-7057 WSV KÖNIGSSEEFELLNER WILLI 0:26:05,70 09:35,40247
1960 M-5058 SC AINRINGHAUK RUDI 0:26:52,90 010:22,60246
1950 M-6059 LAUFTREFF NUSSDORFRIEFLER PEPI 0:28:10,90 011:40,60264
1941 M-7060 TUS PRIEN JUDOWAGENHUBER GEORG 0:29:25,10 012:54,80293
1968 M-4061 NATURFREUNDE WALSHIESEL THOMAS 0:30:20,20 013:49,90267
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